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8.Mar Alım 169 13,16 2.224 967.680 0,90% 967.849 0,90%
8.Mar Alım 500 13,24 6.620 967.849 0,90% 968.349 0,90%
8.Mar Alım 20 13,25 265 968.349 0,90% 968.369 0,90%
8.Mar Alım 40 13,26 530 968.369 0,90% 968.409 0,90%
8.Mar Alım 581 13,27 7.710 968.409 0,90% 968.990 0,90%
8.Mar Alım 3.045 13,30 40.499 968.990 0,90% 972.035 0,90%
8.Mar Alım 5.000 13,31 66.550 972.035 0,90% 977.035 0,91%
8.Mar Alım 200 13,32 2.664 977.035 0,91% 977.235 0,91%
8.Mar Alım 8.932 13,35 119.242 977.235 0,91% 986.167 0,92%
8.Mar Alım 150 13,38 2.007 986.167 0,92% 986.317 0,92%
8.Mar Alım 357 13,39 4.780 986.317 0,92% 986.674 0,92%
8.Mar Alım 14.608 13,40 195.747 986.674 0,92% 1.001.282 0,93%
8.Mar Alım 5.000 13,41 67.050 1.001.282 0,93% 1.006.282 0,94%
8.Mar Alım 150 13,42 2.013 1.006.282 0,94% 1.006.432 0,94%
8.Mar Alım 106 13,43 1.424 1.006.432 0,94% 1.006.538 0,94%
8.Mar Alım 370 13,45 4.977 1.006.538 0,94% 1.006.908 0,94%
8.Mar Alım 120 13,48 1.618 1.006.908 0,94% 1.007.028 0,94%
8.Mar Alım 13.149 13,49 177.380 1.007.028 0,94% 1.020.177 0,95%
8.Mar Alım 11.547 13,50 155.885 1.020.177 0,95% 1.031.724 0,96%
8.Mar Alım 1.000 13,55 13.550 1.031.724 0,96% 1.032.724 0,96%
8.Mar Alım 20 13,57 271 1.032.724 0,96% 1.032.744 0,96%
8.Mar Alım 5.050 13,60 68.680 1.032.744 0,96% 1.037.794 0,97%
8.Mar Alım 5 13,66 68 1.037.794 0,97% 1.037.799 0,97%
8.Mar Alım 38 13,67 519 1.037.799 0,97% 1.037.837 0,97%
8.Mar Alım 380 13,68 5.198 1.037.837 0,97% 1.038.217 0,97%
8.Mar Alım 550 13,69 7.530 1.038.217 0,97% 1.038.767 0,97%
8.Mar Alım 2.071 13,70 28.373 1.038.767 0,97% 1.040.838 0,97%
8.Mar Alım 494 13,75 6.793 1.040.838 0,97% 1.041.332 0,97%
8.Mar Alım 290 13,79 3.999 1.041.332 0,97% 1.041.622 0,97%
8.Mar Alım 10.250 13,80 141.450 1.041.622 0,97% 1.051.872 0,98%
8.Mar Alım 120 13,85 1.662 1.051.872 0,98% 1.051.992 0,98%
8.Mar Alım 5.000 13,90 69.500 1.051.992 0,98% 1.056.992 0,98%
8.Mar Alım 1 13,95 14 1.056.992 0,98% 1.056.993 0,98%
8.Mar Alım 32.360 13,98 452.393 1.056.993 0,98% 1.089.353 1,01%
8.Mar Alım 2.318 13,99 32.429 1.089.353 1,01% 1.091.671 1,02%
8.Mar Alım 53.827 14,00 753.578 1.091.671 1,02% 1.145.498 1,07%
8.Mar Alım 900 14,01 12.609 1.145.498 1,07% 1.146.398 1,07%
8.Mar Alım 20 14,05 281 1.146.398 1,07% 1.146.418 1,07%
8.Mar Alım 5.000 14,09 70.450 1.146.418 1,07% 1.151.418 1,07%
8.Mar Alım 34.450 14,10 485.745 1.151.418 1,07% 1.185.868 1,10%
8.Mar Alım 10.300 14,15 145.745 1.185.868 1,10% 1.196.168 1,11%
8.Mar Alım 10.000 14,19 141.900 1.196.168 1,11% 1.206.168 1,12%
8.Mar Alım 53.648 14,20 761.802 1.206.168 1,12% 1.259.816 1,17%
8.Mar Alım 21.400 14,25 304.950 1.259.816 1,17% 1.281.216 1,19%
8.Mar Alım 53.050 14,30 758.615 1.281.216 1,19% 1.334.266 1,24%
8.Mar Alım 11.780 14,34 168.925 1.334.266 1,24% 1.346.046 1,25%
8.Mar Alım 52 14,35 746 1.346.046 1,25% 1.346.098 1,25%
8.Mar Alım 74.419 14,36 1.068.657 1.346.098 1,25% 1.420.517 1,32%

TOPLAM 452.837 6.365.615
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